ADJUST-ANGLE THERMOMETER
MODEL AS5
SIMPLE ADJUSTMENT
Just two screws permit case to be rotated 180°and stem to be
positioned in 10° increments allowing user to select the most
desirable viewing position.
EASY READABILITY
Lens front blue liquid filled thermometer tube is mounted on

AL = Aluminum Case
P = Plastic Lens
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
CODE FAHRENHEIT SCALE SIZE
7” 9”
09 -40 to 110°F 2° 2°
16 0 to 120°F 1° 1°
18 0 to 160°F 2° 2°
36 20 to 180°F 2° 2°
42 30 to 240°F 2° 2°
46 30 to 300°F 5° 2°
49 50 to 400°F 5° 5°
50 50 to 550°F – 5°
CODE CELSIUS SCALE
9” Only
CO -40 to 40°C 1°
CC -15 to 50°C 1/2°
CD -15 to 70°C 1°
– –
CH 0 to 115°C 1°
CJ 0 to 150°C 1°
CL 10 to 285°C 2°
CODE DUAL SCALE SCALE
(both °F and °C) 9” Only
DA -40 to 110°F & -40 to 43°C 2°/1°
DC 0 to 120°F & -17 to 49°C 1°/1/2°
DD 0 to 160°F & -17 to 71°C 2°/1°
DF 20 to 180°F & -6 to 82°C 2°/1°
DH 30 to 240°F & 0 to 114°C 2°/1°
DJ 30 to 300°F & -1 to 149°C 2°/1°
DK 50 to 400°F & 10 to 240°C 5°/2°
DL 50 to 550°F & 10 to 288°C 5°/2°
SCALE SIZE STEM LENGTHS
31/2” 6”
7” AS5H-7 AS5L-7
SCALE SIZE STEM LENGTHS
31/2” 6” 9” 12”
9” AS5H-9 AS5L-9 AS5N-9 AS5Q-9